Name of Traveler

Title

Dates of Travel

Event

Drive Fly

Per Diem

Lodging

Registration

Cab or Rental Car + Gas

Parking Fees

Other

Total Cost

Sharon Scheidt
Alan Sorum
Todd Wegner
Jimmy Devens
Susan Love
Dawson Moore
Mark Detter
Mark Detter
Sheri Pierce
Sheri Pierce
Sheri Pierce

Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
City Manager
City Manager
City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk

November 14-18, 2021
November 14-17, 2021
November 14-17, 2021
November 14-17, 2021
November 14-17, 2021
November 14-17, 2021
October 1-10, 2021
November 14-19, 2021
October 20-26, 2021
November 14-20, 2021
December 6-18, 2021

AML/ACoM Annual Conferences
AML Annual Conference

AML Annual Conference

AML Annual Conference

AML Annual Conference

AML Annual Conference

ICMA Annual Conference
AML/AMMA Annual Conferences
1IMC Travel

AML/AAMC Annual Conferences
1IMC Travel

$347.20 $0.00
$347.20 $0.00

$0.00 $109.01
$347.20 $0.00
$347.20 $0.00
$347.20 $0.00
$347.02 $385.49

$0.00 $218.02

$0.00 $268.00

$317.60
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$455.00

$0.00

$0.00

$588.00
$352.80
$352.80
$352.80
$352.80
$352.80
$1,145.25
$588.00

$475.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$1,316.00
$525.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$180.00
$102.00
$0.00
$133.40
$102.00
$108.00
($276.00)
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($20.35)
$0.00

$1,907.80
$1,397.00
$1,056.81
$1,428.40
$1,397.00
$1,403.00
$3,352.41
$1,331.02

No Cost to City - Attendance Part of IIMC President Responsibilities - All Travel Reimburseable Through IIMC

$921.60

$350.00

$534.83

$108.00

$7.25

$2,189.68 Rental car for group

No Cost to City - Attendance Part of [IMC President Responsibilities - All Travel Reimburseable Through [IMC




