City Council, City Manager, and City Clerk Travel Report - Q4 2021													
Name of Traveler	Title	Dates of Travel	Event	Drive	Fly	Per Diem	Lodging	Registration	Cab or Rental Car + Gas	Parking Fees	Other	Total Cost Notes	
Sharon Scheidt	Mayor	November 14-18, 2021	AML/ACoM Annual Conferences	\$347.20	\$0.00	\$317.60	\$588.00	\$475.00	\$0.00	\$180.00	\$0.00	\$1,907.80	
Alan Sorum	Mayor Pro Tem	November 14-17, 2021	AML Annual Conference	\$347.20	\$0.00	\$245.00	\$352.80	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$1,397.00	
Todd Wegner	Council Member	November 14-17, 2021	AML Annual Conference	\$0.00	\$109.01	\$245.00	\$352.80	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,056.81	
Jimmy Devens	Council Member	November 14-17, 2021	AML Annual Conference	\$347.20	\$0.00	\$245.00	\$352.80	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$133.40	\$0.00	\$1,428.40	
Susan Love	Council Member	November 14-17, 2021	AML Annual Conference	\$347.20	\$0.00	\$245.00	\$352.80	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$1,397.00	
Dawson Moore	Council Member	November 14-17, 2021	AML Annual Conference	\$347.20	\$0.00	\$245.00	\$352.80	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$1,403.00	
Mark Detter	City Manager	October 1-10, 2021	ICMA Annual Conference	\$347.02	\$385.49	\$455.00	\$1,145.25	\$1,316.00	\$0.00	(\$276.00)	(\$20.35)	\$3,352.41	
Mark Detter	City Manager	November 14-19, 2021	AML/AMMA Annual Conferences	\$0.00	\$218.02	\$0.00	\$588.00	\$525.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,331.02	
Sheri Pierce	City Clerk	October 20-26, 2021	IIMC Travel				No Cost to City - Attendance Part of IIMC President Responsibilities - All Travel Reimburseable Through IIMC						
Sheri Pierce	City Clerk	November 14-20, 2021	AML/AAMC Annual Conferences	\$0.00	\$268.00	\$0.00	\$921.60	\$350.00	\$534.83	\$108.00	\$7.25	\$2,189.68 Rental car for group	
Sheri Pierce	City Clerk	December 6-18, 2021	IIMC Travel				No Cost to City - Attendance Part of IIMC President Responsibilities - All Travel Reimburseable Through IIMC						